rs6871 — ENSG00000066583

p-value: 2.92 x 107%°

o % °
o
e
Bip O
OOO %Oooooww oo
o o Om“ @%OO
o &U%O@OQ%@@A%O
Bog Bodso ©
fo )
_ _ _ _ _
o o o o o
o (e} © < N
i
_ _ _ _ _ _
o o o o o o
N o (e¢] (o] < N
i i

(V) uno2 9|a||e aAnrUIRY

200

150

100

50

40 60 80 100 120

20

Total number of reads

Reference allele count (G)



